2026 GROUNDWATER EXPANSION AND DISTRIBUTION STORAGE
FOR THE
TOWN OF BRASELTON

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Project Manager: Wiley Helm
Cost of Plans: $250
Bid Date: February 17, 2026, 10:00 AM
Project Estimated Cost: $8.5 Million

Issued To: Contractors Date

1 Town Of Braselton
2 ECS Southeast, LLC 1{6/_25
1281 Kennestone Circle NE, Suite 200 Digital

Marietta, GA 30066
770-590-1971
FSmith@ecslimited.com

3 F.S. Scarbrough Industrial, LLC 1/6/25
1180 Hwy 29 S Digital
Newnan, GA 30263
770-282-9475
creeder@fssindustrial.com

4 Civil Construction & Utilities, LLC 1/6/25
3620 Jackson Trail Road Digital
Jefferson, GA 30549
770-560-9026
jason@cc-u.net

5 Reynolds Construction, LLC 1/6/25
300 East Broad Street Digital
Fairburn, GA 32013
770-969-4040
Jeanie.lucas@reynoldscon.com

6 SmithBuilt Construction Group 1/6/25
3440 Preston Ridge Road Digital
Suite 425

Alpharetta, GA 30005
770-315-5225
jsheahon@smithbuiltcg.com

7 Haren Construction Company, Inc. 1/6/25
P.O. Box 350 Digital
Etowah, TN 37331
423-263-5561
snelson@harenconstruction.com
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JBrennon Construction, Inc.
1419 Chattanooga Ave Suite 4
Dalton, GA 30720
404-245-5481
larry@jbrennon.com

1/6/25
Digital

Heavy Constructors, Inc.
1596 Lower Roswell Road
Marietta, Ga 30068
770-321-8860
mhipps@heavyus.com

1/7/25
Digital

10

B.L Site Development
470-406-3819
Blaghari@blsitedevelopment.com

1/7/25
Digital

11

Dale Construction Company
1219 Unity Church Rd
Maysville, GA 30558
706-410-0574
Cmdale74@gmail.com

1/8/25
Digital

12

J and K Utilities

PO Box 35

1085 Winder Highway
Jefferson, GA 30549
706-367-9464
hunt@jandkutilities.com

1/8/26
Digital

13

IHC Construction Services, LLC
2006 Delk Industrial Bvd SE
Marietta, Ga 30067
404-497-8635
jarevalo@ihcconstruction.com

1/9/26
Digital

14

Lakeshore Engineering

1259 Ellsworth Drive NW

Atlanta, Ga 30318

404-355-3976
accounting@lakeshoreengineering.com

glong@lakeshoreengineering.com

1/9/26
Digital

15

P.F. Moon and Company, Inc.
2207 GA Hwy 103

West Point, Ga 31833
706-643-1524
jeanie@pfmoon.com

1/12/26
Hard Copy
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Issued To: Equipment Manufacturers

Date

Kazmier & Associates
Wesley Bott
wesley@kazmierinc.com
525 Tribble Gap Road
#172 Cumming, GA 30028
770-475-2242

1/6/25
Digital

BAR Environmental
Randy Carptenter
rando@barenviro.com
100 Winner's Circle
Suite 420

Brentwood, TN 37027
615-373-0788

1/6/25
Digital

Tnemec

Jake Drehoff
jdrehoff@tnemec.com

1775 Corporate Drive, Suite 120
Norcross, Ga 30093
770-931-7600

1/6/25
Digital

Templeton & Associates

Jordan Longoria
jordan@templeton-associates.com
4324 Brogdon Exchange NE STE 100
Suwanee, GA 30024

770-614-8550

1/6/25
Digital

CROM

Branden Peterson
bpeterson@cromcorp.com

1220 Mountain Creek Road Suite 390
Chattanooga, TN 37405
352-762-3483

1/6/25
Digital

Goforth Williamson

John Bosswell
john@goforthwilliamson.com
377 Odell Rd

Griffin, GA 30224
770-467-0303

1/6/25
Digital

Koflo

Chris Federighi
chris@koflo.com
309 Cary Point Drive
Cary, IL 60013
1-847-516-3700

1/6/25
Digital

Chart Industries

Christopher Savino
Christopher.Savino@chartindustries.com
2200 Airport Industrial Dr.

Suite 100

1/6/25
Digital
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Ball Ground, GA 30107
770-721-8800

9 Premier Pump, LLC 1/6/25
770-231-2269 Digital
brad@premierpumpco.com
5202 Bellewood Ct

Suite 101 Buford, GA 30518
770-667-2248

10 Amtech Drives 1/6/25
Niraj Thaker Digital
nrajt@amtechdrives.com
745 Trabert Avenue NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
770-826-8324

11 Paso Robles Tank, Inc. 1/8/25
Edith Hall Digital
hemetreception@pasoroblestank.com
3883 Wentworth Dr

Hemet, Ca 92545

951-925-5022
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